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Room Dimensions & Capacities

Event Space Name                  Approx. L x W x H                  Square Feet                  Reception                  Banquet

The Pavilion
Pavilion Bar
Pavilion Lounge
Pavilion Dining

50’ x 40’ x 10’
30’ x 16’

30’ x 9’ x 10’

2900
2116
575
270

250

65
35 20

THE PAVILION

All meeting space occupancy and set-ups are subject to review by Newport, Rhode Island Fire Marshall.
Should the Fire Marshall require a fire watch, charges are the responsibility of the client.


