

Room Dimensions & Capacities

Event Space Name	Approx. L x W x H	Square Feet	Reception	Banquet
The Pavilion		2900	250	
Pavilion Bar	50' x 40' x 10'	2116		
Pavilion Lounge	30' x 16'	575	65	
Pavilion Dining	30' x 9' x 10'	270	35	20

All meeting space occupancy and set-ups are subject to review by Newport, Rhode Island Fire Marshall. Should the Fire Marshall require a fire watch, charges are the responsibility of the client.